Project
Notes
Type			     Date
Cat. No.
DESCRIPTION
The WLV series is a general lighting solution for wall mounted applications in residences as well as
commercial and industrial buildings. Suitable for restrooms, stairwells, corridors, utility rooms, and
various residential and commerical applications.

horizontal.
17- 17W T8
Ordering Information
Example: WLV-2-14-MV
WLV 2 32
 Quick Ship
25'' Housing
 37" Housing
WLV-2-32-MV
1- 1 Lamp1
2- 2 Lamp2
Voltage
MV- 120-277V
MV
Ballast Type
Blank- Instant start
Ballast Factor
Blank- Normal
Emergency Backup
EM5LP 450lm
EM7LP 700lm
EM14LP 1400lm
EM30LP 3000lm
Accessories
Options
25- 25W T8
 48'' Housing
32- 32W T8
O- Convenience outlet
MOS- Integral Microwave Occupancy
sensor, On/IOff
PC- Pull chain switch
T8 and T5 lamps (all color temps. available)
Electrical
NEC Required Disconnect is standard on MV
and HV Models.
 48'' Housing
32- 32W T8
Blank Blank
Performance Summary
Input Voltage
Input Frequency
Rated Wattage
Delivered Lumens
Power Factor
THD
Dimming
Operating Temp.
Performance Data
Lens
Type
Form
Factor Catalog No.
Rated
Wattage
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
4'
NOTES:
Quick ship: 5000K. Other CCTs may require a lead
time or be  special order
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice
2 of 4 Form WLV /Rev. 03 GlobaLux Lighting, LLC.  |  www.globauxlighting.com  |  Ph:  909-591-7506 © 2019 GlobaLux Lighting LLC.  All rights reserved.
WLV™ Series Wall Bracket/Stairwell Luminaire
# of
Lamps
120-277V
60 Hz
See Performance Table
See Performance Table